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Cooktops
R AT I N G S

36-Inch Induction Cooktops (7)
(as of September 2020)

1 2 3 4 5
WORSE� BETTER

Bosch Benchmark NITP669SUC
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

KitchenAid KICU569XBL
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung NZ36K7880UG
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Frigidaire FPIC3677RF
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Frigidaire FFIC3626TB
$ Best Buy

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Wolf CI365T/S

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

2/5

5/5

5/5

Jenn-Air JIC4536XS

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

1/5

4/5

5/5

96

96

94

93

92

86

74
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