

36-Inch Induction Cooktops (7)
(as of September 2020)



Model	Overall Score	Predicted Reliability	High Heat	Low Heat
Bosch Benchmark NITP669SUC Recommended	96	3/5	5/5	5/5
KitchenAid KICU569XBL Recommended	96	3/5	5/5	5/5
Samsung NZ36K7880UG Recommended	94	3/5	5/5	5/5
Frigidaire FPIC3677RF Recommended	93	3/5	5/5	5/5
Frigidaire FFIC3626TB Best Buy	92	3/5	5/5	5/5
Wolf CI365T/S	86	2/5	5/5	5/5
Jenn-Air JIC4536XS	74	1/5	4/5	5/5